Village Community Development District No.9 Phase II ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT

FOR SERIES 2022 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

INTEREST: 3.05%

INTEREST. 0.0070					
Unit 944 Bokeelia Villas					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2022	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,456.43
2023	\$351.31	\$277.49	\$44.43	\$673.23	\$9,105.12
2024	\$361.48	\$266.84	\$44.40	\$672.72	\$8,743.64
2025	\$371.64	\$255.88	\$44.34	\$671.86	\$8,372.00
2026	\$383.25	\$244.59	\$44.37	\$672.21	\$7,988.75
2027	\$394.86	\$232.96	\$44.36	\$672.18	\$7,593.89
2028	\$406.48	\$220.98	\$44.34	\$671.80	\$7,187.41
2029	\$419.54	\$208.63	\$44.39	\$672.56	\$6,767.87
2030	\$432.61	\$195.89	\$44.41	\$672.91	\$6,335.26
2031	\$445.67	\$182.76	\$44.41	\$672.84	\$5,889.59
2032	\$458.74	\$169.24	\$44.38	\$672.36	\$5,430.85
2033	\$473.26	\$155.31	\$44.42	\$672.99	\$4,957.59
2034	\$487.77	\$140.94	\$44.43	\$673.14	\$4,469.82
2035	\$502.29	\$126.14	\$44.41	\$672.84	\$3,967.53
2036	\$516.81	\$110.90	\$44.36	\$672.07	\$3,450.72
2037	\$532.78	\$95.21	\$44.38	\$672.37	\$2,917.94
2038	\$548.75	\$79.04	\$44.36	\$672.15	\$2,369.19
2039	\$566.17	\$62.37	\$44.42	\$672.96	\$1,803.02
2040	\$583.59	\$45.19	\$44.43	\$673.21	\$1,219.43
2041	\$601.01	\$27.48	\$44.41	\$672.90	\$618.42
2042	\$618.42	\$9.25	\$44.35	\$672.02	\$0.00
Totals	\$9,456.43	\$3,107.09	\$887.80	\$13,451.32	

 Total Principal
 \$32,570,000

 Total Net Interest
 10,701,509

 Total Admin.
 3,057,730

 Total Asses.
 \$46,329,239

acres platted 8.90
net total asses. acres 414.17
lots platted 74
Total Asses. per Lot 13,451

Number of Payments Average Annual Assessment **20** \$672.57